Connecting technology for Pharma & Biotech.
CONNLOCK®
Re-usable Hose Connections for
Silicone & Ultra-Cor PFA Hoses
Member of the NORMA Group www.connectors.ch
Perfect Connections
CONNLOCK® – suitable Hose Connection for
the Connectors STHT-R, STHT-W and U-COR hoses

Type Hose Connection Pipe Connection ID
MR-DN ISO 6 261.100.006 .ISO acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-R   250 6.4
MR-DN ISO 8 261.100.008.375 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-R   375 9.5
MR-DN ISO 8 261.100.008 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-R   375HW 9.5
MR-DN ISO 8 261.100.008 .500 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-W   500 12.7
MR-DN ISO 10 261.100.010 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-R   500 STHT-W   500 U-Cor 08 12.7
MR-DN ISO 15 261.100.015 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-R   750 STHT-W   750 U-Cor 12 19.1
MR-DN ISO 20 261.100.020 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-R 1000 STHT-W 1000 U-Cor 16 25.4
MR-DN ISO 25 261.100.025 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-R 1250 STHT-W 1250 U-Cor 20 31.8
MR-DN ISO 32 261.100.032 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-W 1500 U-Cor 24 38.1
MR-DN ISO 40 261.100.040 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-W 2000 U-Cor 32 50.8
MR-DN ISO 50 261.100.050 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-W 2500 63.5
MR-DN ISO 65 261.100.076 acc. DIN 11866 Row B STHT-W 3000 76.2
MR-DN DIN 6 261.100.006.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-R   250 6.4
MR-DN DIN 8 261.100.008.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-R   375HW 9.5
MR-DN DIN 10 261.100.010.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-R   500 STHT-W   500 U-Cor 08 12.7
MR-DN DIN 15 261.100.015.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-R   750 STHT-W   750 U-Cor 12 19.1
MR-DN DIN 20 261.100.020.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-R 1000 STHT-W 1000 U-Cor 16 25.4
MR-DN DIN 25 261.100.025.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-R 1000 STHT-W 1000 U-Cor 16 25.4
MR-DN DIN 32 261.100.032.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-W 1250 U-Cor 20 31.8
MR-DN DIN 40 261.100.040.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-W 1500 U-Cor 24 38.1
MR-DN DIN 50 261.100.050.DIN acc. DIN 11866 Row A STHT-W 2000 U-Cor 32 50.8
MR-DN 1/4" 261.100.006 acc. DIN 11866 Row C STHT-R   250 6.4
MR-DN 3/8" 261.100.009 acc. DIN 11866 Row C STHT-R   375 9.5
MR-DN 1/2" 261.100.012 acc. DIN 11866 Row C STHT-R   500 STHT-W   500 U-Cor 08 12.7
MR-DN 3/4" 261.100.019 acc. DIN 11866 Row C STHT-R   750 STHT-W   750 U-Cor 12 19.1